sHT VISION

ROUND 3 - 18/10/25

WARATAH

VS

PALMERSTON MAGPIES

2025/26 SEASON

* No Stats / Vision for first 7 minutes of Q1
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Waratah

Q3 Q4

43 52 43
25 29 30
68 81 73
1.72 179 143
65% 79% 58%
84% 97% 93%
10 4 6
24 33 27
44 50 45
20 23 16
17 21 15
3 2 1
4 1 3
1 5 2
21 24 24
21 29 24
1 7 6
12 15 8
4 7 5
7 11 5
14 12 9
2 4 4
7 3 7
5 2 4
2 5 2
11 15 12
6 2 7
64% 40% 50%
5 5 2
2 1 4
32 31 16
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1.57
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180
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69
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89
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18
40
16
28
39
11
23
14
12
45
21
53%
13
11
89

Kicks
Handballs
Disposals
K:H Ratio
Kick Eff. %

Handball Eff. %
Clangers
Cont. Poss
Unc. Poss

Marks

Unc. Marks
Cont. Marks
Int. Marks
F50 Marks
Handball Receives
Groundball Gets
F50 Groundball Gets
Hitouts
HO to Advantage
Clearances
Tackles
F50 Tackles
One Percenters

Spoils
Frees For
Inside 50s

Rebound 50s
Score / 150 %
(15
Behinds
Score

Palmerston Magpies

Q1

26
13
39
2.00
69%
92%
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Q2

38
39
77

0.97

66%
79%

8
24
53
16
15
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Q3

22
22
44
1.00
59%
77%

6

67%
1
1
7

Q4 TOTAL
43

28 102
71 231
1.54 1.26
63% 64%
93% 84%
4 20
20 69
52 164
21 54
21 52
0 2
4 9
0 1
23 79
19 63
6 9
6 12
2 5
6 19
12 34
2 4
7 24
4 13
3 7
8 26
10 31
38% 42%
1 4
2 7

8 31

+11
+17
-0.67
+3%
-9%
0
+6
+12
+8
+8
0
0
+4
+9
+4
+3
+2
-1
+3
0
0
0
+1
+3
-1
+1
+34%
-1
+3
-3

Differential

+21%
+5
-1
+29

Q3

+30
+7
+37
+0.79
+20%
+19%
-2
+17
+20
+14
+13
+1
-2
+5
+7
+16
+7
+15
+7
+7
0
+4
-4
-3
+3
+12
-8
-27%
+4
0
+24

Q4 TOTAL

+2 +6
+2 +47
-0.10 +0.31
-5% +4%
+0% +6%
+2 +2
+7 +30
-7 +16
-5 +21
-6 +17
+1 +4
-1 -1
+2 +11
+1 +10
+5 +24
0 +9
+2 +28
+3 +11
-1 +9
-3 +5
+2 +7
0 -1
0 +1
-1 +5
+4 +19
-3 -10
+13% +11%
+1 +9
+2 +4
+8 +58




Waratah

Player D KIPO KE% HE% P M UM CM IM F50M HR GBG F50G HO HOA CLR T F50T 1% SP FF FA IS0 R50 G B SA
23R Turnbull 97 17 9 26 0 % 8% 1 6 20 6 8 8 0 2 O 10 6 O O O 2 1 0 2 1 O O 3 3 0 0 O
22 S Carlin 107 17 7 24 0 9% 8% 3 5 19 0 7 7 0 0 2 11 4 O O O 4 3 O 1 1 2 0 11 0 1 1 3
08 D O'Dwyer 80 15 8 23 3 7m3%100% 3 7 15 9 7 4 3 3 0 6 4 O O O O 1 o0 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 O
07 CSzust 105 16 6 22 0 e9%» 83% 3 7 15 2 6 6 O O 1 7 7 1 O O 4 2 O O O O O 7 2 3 1 1
18 J Watkins 73 8 10 18 O s0% 90» 3 5 13 5 7 7 O O O 6 5 O O O O 2 O 1 1 O O 5 O O O 1
35 L Wilson 55 11 6 17 O % s% 1 11 6 1 1 1 0 0 O 4 9 1 0 O 5 2 1 1 0 2 1 6 1 0 0 1
24 L Nash 56 6 10 16 0O 8% 9% 0 2 14 1 4 4 0 O O 9 2 0 0 O 1 0 0 2 2 0 O0 2 1 1 0 O
36 D Swan 66 10 6 16 1 so% s3%» 1 4 12 1 6 6 0 O 1 5 4 3 0 O 1 0 O O O O O 1 3 1 0 1
13 J Stevens 63 7 8 15 0O 43% 10 O 13 4 4 3 3 O O 1 1 12 5 0 O 3 5 2 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 2
16 D Hutchins 65 10 2 12 O so%t000» 3 6 7 2 4 3 1 1 o 3 5 3 0 O O 2 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 O
11 Z Withers 7 4 11 0 w0%7735% 0 7 4 2 1 1 0 0 O0 3 6 0 O0 0 3 3 1 0 O 2 O 3 0 1 0 O
05 J Magro 8 2 10 O 2s%1000» O 4 5 0 3 3 0 O 3 1 4 4 0 O O 3 3 1 0 0 O O O 1 5 1
17 W Zimmermann 6 4 10 O 8% 100 O 2 8 2 2 2 0 O0 1 6 2 O O O O O O 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1
21 M Mahoney 5 5 10 O s% e 1 6 4 3 3 2 1 o0 1 1 5 1 O O 2 5 1 1 0 1 0O O 1 1 0 O
10 H Roberts 7 2 9 1 43%10% 3 1 8 2 2 2 0 O0 O 4 1 0 O O O 2 O 2 2 0 O 1 3 0 0 O
40 ) Brooks 7 2 9 0 w0%100% 0 1 8 2 4 4 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 O O O O 4 2 0 O O 1 0 0 1
33 H Case 2 5 7 0 s%x8% O 3 4 1 0 0 0 O O 3 3 0 O O O 1 0 O O O O O O o o o
19 M Jorgensen 5 1 6 0 4%w00% 0 4 2 3 1 1 0 1 0 1 4 O0 3015 2 1 0 1 1 O O O 1 O O O
41 P Toner 0O 5 5 O #mmio 0 1 4 0 1 1 0 O O 3 1 0 0 O O 2 O 1 1 12 O O O O O O
25B Mu 1 3 4 0 1002004 0 1 3 0 2 2 0 0 2 O0 1 0 O O O 3 2 O O O O O O O O 3
26 S Kenna 2 1 3 0 w00%1000% 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 O0 1 1 0 10 1 O O O 1 O O O 1 O 1 0 O
27 B Peirce 1 2 3 0 100%20% 0 1 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 O0 0 O O 0 1 1 0 O O 1 O O 1 0 0 O
WAR 170 108 278 69% 90% 22 99 180 46 75 69 6 8 12 8 87 18 40 16 28 39 11 23 14 12 7 45 21 13 11 15
PMFC 129 102 231 64% 84% 20 69 164 39 54 52 2 9 1 79 63 9 12 5 19 34 4 24 13 7 12 26 31 4 7 8

Differential +41 +6 +47 4% 6% +2 +30 +16 +7 +21 +17 +4 -1 +11 +10 +24 +9 +28 +11 +9 +5 +7 -1 +1 45 -5 +19 -10 +9 +4 +7



Palmerston Magpies

Player K H D KPO KE% P M UM CM IM F50M HR GBG F50G HO HOA CLR T F50T 1% SP FF FA IS0 R50 G B SA
06 L Edmonds 109 20 10 30 O 45% 704 4 11 19 5 3 3 O O O 1510 3 O O 4 6 O 1 O 1 2 4 2 0 1 2
11 F Keck 57 7 13 20 0 713 8s» 2 4 16 1 3 3 0 O O 10 4 0 O O O 1 O 2 O O 1 3 1 0 0 1
12 S Donegan 77 4 14 18 O 7% 3% 2 9 10 2 3 3 0 1 0 6 8 1 0 O 5 6 O 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 0 1
32 N Dowsett 64 10 7 17 1 e% 71 2 6 11 4 5 5 0 1 0 4 5 0 O O 3 1 0 4 4 1 0 O 4 0 0 O
13 H Bremner 57 13 3 16 4 77%100% 2 2 14 4 4 4 0 2 O 5 2 0 0 O O O O 1 1 0 O O 6 0O 0 O
14 K Ellis 9 6 15 1 se%100» O 5 10 5 5 4 1 2 0 4 4 0 0 O O 3 O 7 5 0 O 1 4 0 0 O
02 R Warfe 6 7 13 1 e 8% 2 3 11 3 3 3 0 0 O 6 3 0 O O O 2 O O O O 1 O 5 0 0 O
08 W Fletcher 7 5 12 0 43%100% O 4 9 0 3 3 0 0 O 5 4 1 O O 3 1 1 2 1 0 1 3 O O 1 O
09 S Wilson 7 5 12 0 s57%100% 2 4 8 1 3 3 o0 0 O 3 3 2 o0 o0 1 1 0 1 O 1 O 2 O 1 O0 1
04 CFrith 4 6 10 O 75%100% O 2 8 2 7 7 0 1 0 O 2 O O O O 3 2 O O O 1 1 1 O O 1
23 P Heenan 8 2 10 1 8% s 0 3 6 4 1 1 0 0 O 4 3 0 O O O O O O O 1 O O 3 0 0 1
20N Ford 6 2 8 0 e/%1w00 0 1 7 1 3 3 0 O O 1 1 0 O O O O O O O 1 O 4 O 1 2 O
28 Clyne 4 4 8 0 75% 5% 1 4 4 O O O O O O 4 4 0 O O 2 O O O O O 1 2 0 0 0 O
30 T Mattiazzo 4 4 8 0 25%100% 1 2 6 0 2 2 0 O O 3 2 0 3 2 1 0 0O 1 O O O 1 O O O O
07 J Munnich 4 2 6 0 975%100% O 1 5 2 4 4 0 O O O 1 0 O O O 1 O O O O O O 1 0 O O
29 D Barnett 5 1 6 0 e% o» 1 1 5 1 1 1 o0 o0 1 2 1 1 O O O 2 1 O O O 2 1 1 0 2 O
03 W Davey 2 3 5 0 ww0%ee% 0 2 3 1 1 1 0 0 O 2 2 1 0 O O 2 O O O 1 O O O 1 0 1
19 T Haynes 3 1 4 0 e/%100% O 1 3 1 1 1 o0 1 o0 1 1 0 O O O 2 O O O O O O O O O O
24 ) Seadon 2 2 4 0 w0%s% 0 2 2 2 1 1 o0 1 0 1 2 0 O0 0 O O O 2 1 0 O O 1 0 0 O
27 S Fox 0 3 3 O #wmmew 1 O 3 O O O O O O 2 O O 6 3 0 O O O O O O 1 O O O O
18 R Boyle 1 1 2 0 w%o0% 0 1 1 0 0 0 O o o 1 1 0 3 0 O0 1 0O O O O 1 1 O O 0 O
16 D Summerville 0 1 1 O #mmoo 0 1 0 O 1 O 1 O O O O O O O O 2 O 2 O O 1 O O O 0 O
PMFC 129 102 231 64% 84% 20 69 164 39 54 52 2 9 1 79 63 9 12 5 19 34 4 24 13 7 12 26 31 4 7 8
WAR 170 108 278 69% 90% 22 99 180 46 75 69 6 8 12 89 87 18 40 16 28 39 11 23 14 12 7 45 21 13 11 15

Differential 41 -6 47 +3 4% 6% -2 -30 -16 -7 -21 -17 -4 +1 -11 -10 24 -9 -28 -11 9 -5 -7 +1 -1 -5 +5 -19 +10 -9 -4 -7



Score Sources

WAR PMFC

Chains Score Score % Chains Score Score %

46

8.7.55 33% 39 3.4.22 18%

Turnover

S 28 3.4.22 25% 19 0.2.2 11%
toppage

Ki 7 2.0.12 29% 11 1.1.7 18%
ickIn

TOTAL 81 13.11.89 30% 69 4.7.31 16%

Defensive 50

T 1.2.8 21% 16 1.2.8 19%
urnover
st 0.0.0 0% 5 0.0.0 0%
oppage
Ki 2.0.12 29% 11 1.1.7 18%
ickIn
TOTAL 3.2.20 23% 32 2.3.15 16%
Midfield
T 6.4.40 36% 21 2.2.14 19%
urnover
¢ 1.2.8 27% 6 0.1.1 17%
entre Bounce
B/ARC Stoppages 1.2.8 23% 7 0.0.0 0%
TOTAL 8.8.56 31% 34 2.3.15 15%
Forward 50
T 1.1.7 50% 2 0.0.0 0%
urnover
st 1.0.6 33% 1 0.1.1 100%
oppage
TOTAL 7 2.1.13 43% 3 0.1.1 33%

Top 5 Averages for 2024/25: 24.5%, 28.7%, 12.3%, 24.8%, 12.5%, 7.0%, 12.3%, 8.6%, 26.9%, 27.4%, 27.0%, 27.0%, 58.0%, 66.2%, 61.5%



Centre Bounce

Ball Up
Throw In

TOTAL

WAR D50

Ball Up
Throw In

TOTAL

Midfield

Ball Up
Throw In
Centre Bounce

TOTAL

WAR F50

Ball Up
Throw In

TOTAL

Stoppages

Neutrals

Neutrals

Neutrals

Neutrals




